1.888.KEITHLEY (U.S. only)
A  G R E A T E R  M E A S U R E  O F  C O N F I D E N C E
Ge
ne
ra
l p
ur

*Signal conditioning modules for the MB-01, MB-02, and MB-05
can be found in the Signal Conditioning and Accessories section.
Ordering Information
DAS-1601 100kS/s Analog and
Digital I/O Board with
gains of 1, 10, 100,
and 500
DAS-1602 100kS/s Analog and
Digital I/O Board with
gains of 1, 2, 4, and 8
DAS-1401 100kS/s Analog and
Digital I/O Board with
gains of 1, 10, 100,
and 500
DAS-1402 100kS/s Analog and
Digital I/O Board with
gains of 1, 2, 4, and 8
DAS-1201 50kS/s Analog and
Digital I/O Board with
gains of 1, 10, 100,
500
DAS-1202 100kS/s Analog and
Digital I/O Board with
gains of 1, 2, 4, 8
DA
S-
16
00
, D
AS
-1
40
0,
 D
AS
-1
20
0
Sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
P
C
I/
IS
A
/P
C
M
C
IA
1.888.KEITHLEY (U.S. only)
A  G R E A T E R  M E A S U R E  O F  C O N F I D E N C E
DAS-1600 50–100kHz, 12-Bit
DAS-1400 Multifunction Boards
DAS-1200 DAS-16
STA-16
OR
STA-MB